Des_status Nro_concorrente

Z2ZZZ2Z2zZ2Z22Z22Z2

Des_categoria

33 N2
17 N2
21 A6
77 A6
25 N2
71 A6
9 N2
55 CC
97 N2
65 A6
18 A6

Nom_dupla

Fabio Saccioto/Fabio Abreu
Fabiano Altomar/Marcelo Leitdo
Gustavo Lapertosa/ Carlos Lapertosa
Flavio Moreli/Eduardo Moreli
Haroldo Soares/Raphael Soares
Gustavo Mendes/Rafael Pessoa
Militon Jr./Zeca Fonseca

Antonio Teixeira/Daniel Henriques
Leo Penna/Rafael Ribeiro
Eduardo Cunha/Eduardo Soneca
Renato Khan/GilzeAraujo

Tot_tempo
00:51:51.10
00:51:52.80
00:51:59.90
00:52:56.20
00:53:26.50
00:55:43.00
00:57:37.10
00:59:38.50

Tot_penalizacao SS01

0:00:30

00:09:54.6
00:10:00.4
00:09:50.7
00:10:12.4
00:10:33.9
00:09:36.0
00:10:00.0
00:11:46.8
00:10:50.6
00:10:06.2
00:09:52.3

S$S02

00:07:33.9
00:07:30.1
00:07:31.6
00:07:37.0
00:07:42.9
00:08:38.2
00:07:37.0
00:08:50.8
00:07:56.9
00:07:27.1
00:07:33.3

S$S03

00:09:45.5
00:09:48.7
00:09:45.9
00:09:46.5
00:10:06.9
00:10:56.2
00:09:50.9
00:11:08.8
00:10:22.7
00:09:54.5

SS04

00:07:26.9
00:07:23.9
00:07:29.9
00:07:24.7
00:07:34.0
00:07:43.3
00:07:34.3
00:08:25.2
00:07:45.4

S$S05

00:09:39.8
00:09:47.4
00:09:53.2
00:10:13.7
00:10:01.5
00:10:31.2
00:13:54.4
00:11:04.4

SS06

00:07:30.4
00:07:22.3
00:07:28.6
00:07:41.9
00:07:27.3
00:08:18.1
00:08:10.5
00:08:22.5



