Des_status	Nro_concorrente Des_categoria	Nom_dupla	Tot_tempo	Tot_penalizacao	SS01	SS02	SS03	SS04	SS05	SS06
N	33 N2	Fábio Saccioto/Fábio Abreu	00:51:51.10		00:09:54.6	00:07:33.9	00:09:45.5	00:07:26.9	00:09:39.8	00:07:30.4
N	17 N2	Fabiano Altomar/Marcelo Leitão	00:51:52.80		00:10:00.4	00:07:30.1	00:09:48.7	00:07:23.9	00:09:47.4	00:07:22.3
N	21 A6	Gustavo Lapertosa/ Carlos Lapertosa	00:51:59.90		00:09:50.7	00:07:31.6	00:09:45.9	00:07:29.9	00:09:53.2	00:07:28.6
N	77 A6	Flávio Moreli/Eduardo Moreli	00:52:56.20		00:10:12.4	00:07:37.0	00:09:46.5	00:07:24.7	00:10:13.7	00:07:41.9
N	25 N2	Haroldo Soares/Raphael Soares	00:53:26.50		00:10:33.9	00:07:42.9	00:10:06.9	00:07:34.0	00:10:01.5	00:07:27.3
N	71 A6	Gustavo Mendes/Rafael Pessoa	00:55:43.00		00:09:36.0	00:08:38.2	00:10:56.2	00:07:43.3	00:10:31.2	00:08:18.1
N	9 N2	Militon Jr./Zeca Fonseca	00:57:37.10	0:00:30	00:10:00.0	00:07:37.0	00:09:50.9	00:07:34.3	00:13:54.4	00:08:10.5
N	55 CC	Antônio Teixeira/Daniel Henriques	00:59:38.50		00:11:46.8	00:08:50.8	00:11:08.8	00:08:25.2	00:11:04.4	00:08:22.5
NT	97 N2	Leo Penna/Rafael Ribeiro			00:10:50.6	00:07:56.9	00:10:22.7	00:07:45.4		
NT	65 A6	Eduardo Cunha/Eduardo Soneca			00:10:06.2	00:07:27.1	00:09:54.5			
NT	18 A6	Renato Khan/GilzeAraujo			00:09:52.3	00:07:33.3				